Kontinentaalvoodi - Glos (Pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materijal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

165

210
160x200
102

49

Pesukast
Hall

Hall
Mikroveluur
Mikroveluur

Plastik

759,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

20249-BOX-19442790




